MERCRUISER [350 MAG. EFI SKI [GEN+]  GM 350°%-8 1337]
Serial Mbr Bange: 0k040006 THRL 0K933333 ()

18
=y oz
..ﬁl_l‘fj'{i__?., i - 32

x (el

\
A
@-@@»-{{i’:‘;
4

L

.I.
)

¥ DISTRIBUTOR AND IGHITION COMPOMENTS

Ref |Clazs|Part

Description

| A

Qt Comment Footnote

2 808483 CAP 1
3 10 808431 SCREW 2
4 202424) ROTOR 1
5 808485 SHAFT AND MAGMET 1
E 208487 RETAINER 1
7 808486 SHIELD 1
g2 211633 COIL 1
) 211637 MODULE 1
10 10 811638 SCREW 2
1 211641 POLE FIECE 1
12 17 808488 PIN 1
13 12 4E350] WASHER 1
14 12 803453 wWaSHER 1
15 43 808430 DRIVE GEAR 1
16 17 34103] FIW 1
17 84 817376T [HARMESS-DISTRIBUTOR MODUI|1
18 2173787 | COIL-IGNITION 1
13 10 805153 SCREW [3/8-16 3/ IN.) 2
20 16 9003641/ 5TUD ASSEMBLY 2
21 54 72821| RETAIMER 2
22 54676 RETAINER [2WIRE] 2
23 32783|RETAINER [2WIRE] 2
24 32784 | RETAINER [4WIRE] 2
25 84 B16608478 CABLE KITAGHITION [SPARE PLL{1
26 52185|CLAMP 1
2 10 805553 SCREW [3/8-16 < 344 IN.) 1
28 2 34486 3| GASKET-DISTRIEUTOR 1 4
29 33 B16336 | 5SPARK PLUG g8
30 32 15834 18| TUBING 1
3 B07E73T |BRACKET-COIL 1
32 10 805183 SCREW [3/8-16 X 344 IN.) 2
33 54 97521 | CLAaMP [DOUBLE TUEE) 1
34 10 98260| SCREW [3/8-16 % 5/8IM.) 1
35 12 20553 WASHER 1
- & FEE11AIE| GASKET 5ET 1




